7 VED ST 5™
> D

File Number

0000240810

0000240804

0000233073

0000240798

0000240759

Purpose

Call Sign
Request
(Change)

From:

Minor
Modification

From:

Construction
Permit
Amendment

From:
License To
Cover
From:
Assignment

of
Authorization

Service

DTV

FM

FL

FM

FX

Call Sign

WQHA

WUNV

NEW

KJIV

W272BZ

From: Langford Broadcast LLC

Facility ID

3255

23919

788216

185102

143915

REPORT NO. PN-1-240315-01 | PUBLISH DATE: 03/15/2024

PUBLIC NOTICE

APPLICATIONS

Station Type Channel/Freq.
Main 536.0
To:
Main 91.7
To:
105.3
To:
Main 96.5
To:
Main 102.3

To: Langford Broadcast LLC

City, State

AGUADA, PR

ALBANY, GA

Omaha, NE

MADRAS, OR

HOBART, IN

Federal Communications Commission

Applicant or Licensee

WESTERN NEW LIFE,
INC

GEORGIA PUBLIC
TELECOMMUNICATIONS
COMMISSION

The Simple Foundation

OPENSKYRADIO CORP.

Langford Broadcast LLC

45 L Street NE

Washington, D.C. 20554

Status Date

03/13/2024

03/13/2024

03/13/2024

03/13/2024

03/13/2024

News media info. (202) 418-0500

Status

Accepted
For Filing

Accepted
For Filing

Received

Accepted
For Filing

Accepted
For Filing

Page 1 of 3



UNICATIOS

File Number

0000240763

0000240762

0000240764

0000240805

0000240769

0000240737

APPLICATIONS

Purpose Service Call Sign
Assignment FM WMOR-
of FM

Authorization

From: Morgan County Industries, Inc.

Assignment FM WCBJ
of

Authorization

From: Morgan County Industries, Inc.

Assignment FM WLKS-
of FM
Authorization

From: Morgan County Industries, Inc.

Minor FM WUGA
Modification

From:

License To LPT WZPK-
Cover LD

From:

Minor DTV KPJR-TV
Modification

Facility 1D

73279

82447

43776

22982

31646

166510

Station Type

Main

REPORT NO. PN-1-240315-01 | PUBLISH DATE: 03/15/2024

PUBLIC NOTICE

Channel/Freq.

106.1

City, State

MOREHEAD,
KY

To: Ridgeline Communications Incorporated

Main

103.7

CAMPTON, KY

To: Ridgeline Communications Incorporated

Main

102.9

WEST LIBERTY

, KY

To: Ridgeline Communications Incorporated

Main

To:

Main

To:

Main

91.7

548.0

488.0

ATHENS, GA

HIGHLAND, NY

GREELEY, CO

Federal Communications Commission

Applicant or Licensee

MORGAN COUNTY
INDUSTRIES, INC.

MORGAN COUNTY
INDUSTRIES, INC.

MORGAN COUNTY
INDUSTRIES, INC.

GEORGIA PUBLIC
TELECOMMUNICATIONS
COMMISSION

VALOR TV, LLC

TRINITY
BROADCASTING OF
TEXAS, INC.

45 L Street NE

Washington, D.C. 20554

News media info. (202) 418-0500

Status Date

03/13/2024

03/13/2024

03/13/2024

03/13/2024

03/13/2024

03/12/2024

Status

Accepted
For Filing

Accepted
For Filing

Accepted
For Filing

Accepted
For Filing

Accepted
For Filing

Accepted
For Filing
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AL REPORT NO. PN-1-240315-01 | PUBLISH DATE: 03/15/2024 Federal Communications Commission

PUBLIC NOTICE

News media info. (202) 418-0500

ONICATIOS APPLICATIONS

File Number Purpose Service Call Sign Facility ID  Station Type Channel/Freq. City, State Applicant or Licensee Status Date Status
From: To:

0000240803  Minor FM WABR 23925 Main 91.1 TIFTON, GA GEORGIA PUBLIC 03/13/2024  Accepted
Modification TELECOMMUNICATIONS For Filing

COMMISSION

From: To:

0000231560  Construction  FL NEW 787825 107.9 New Port RADIO FREE NEW PORT  03/13/2024  Received
Permit Richey, FL RICHEY, INC
Amendment
From: To:

0000240761  Assignment FM WRLV- 37255 Main 106.5 SALYERSVILLE MORGAN COUNTY 03/13/2024  Accepted
of FM , KY INDUSTRIES, INC. For Filing
Authorization
From: Morgan County Industries, Inc. To: Ridgeline Communications Incorporated

0000232035  Construction  FL NEW 787860 96.5 Ridgecrest, LA All Purpose Community 03/13/2024 Received
Permit Development Corporation
Amendment Inc
From: To:
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