

Federal Communications Commission 45 L Street NE Washington, D.C. 20554

News media info. (202) 418-0500

File Number	Purpose	Service	Call Sign	Facility ID	Station Type	Channel/Freq.	City, State	Applicant or Licensee	Status Date	Status
0000240810	Call Sign Request (Change)	DTV	WQHA	3255	Main	536.0	AGUADA, PR	WESTERN NEW LIFE, INC	03/13/2024	Accepted For Filing
	From:				То:					
0000240804	Minor Modification	FM	WUNV	23919	Main	91.7	ALBANY, GA	GEORGIA PUBLIC TELECOMMUNICATIONS COMMISSION	03/13/2024	Accepted For Filing
	From:				То:					
0000233073	Construction Permit Amendment	FL	NEW	788216		105.3	Omaha, NE	The Simple Foundation	03/13/2024	Received
	From:				То:					
0000240798	License To Cover	FM	KJIV	185102	Main	96.5	MADRAS, OR	OPENSKYRADIO CORP.	03/13/2024	Accepted For Filing
	From:				То:					
0000240759	Assignment of Authorization	FX	W272BZ	143915	Main	102.3	HOBART, IN	Langford Broadcast LLC	03/13/2024	Accepted For Filing
	From: Langford Broadcast LLC				To: Langford Broadcast LLC					



Federal Communications Commission 45 L Street NE Washington, D.C. 20554

News media info. (202) 418-0500

File Number	Purpose	Service	Call Sign	Facility ID	Station Type	Channel/Freq.	City, State	Applicant or Licensee	Status Date	Status
0000240763	Assignment of Authorization	FM	WMOR- FM	73279	Main	106.1	MOREHEAD, KY	MORGAN COUNTY INDUSTRIES, INC.	03/13/2024	Accepted For Filing
	From: Morgan	County Inc	dustries, Inc.		To: Ridgeline (
0000240762	Assignment of Authorization	FM	WCBJ	82447	Main	103.7	CAMPTON, KY	MORGAN COUNTY INDUSTRIES, INC.	03/13/2024	Accepted For Filing
	From: Morgan County Industries, Inc.				To: Ridgeline (
0000240764	Assignment of Authorization	FM	WLKS- FM	43776	Main	102.9	WEST LIBERTY , KY	MORGAN COUNTY INDUSTRIES, INC.	03/13/2024	Accepted For Filing
	From: Morgan County Industries, Inc.				To: Ridgeline (
0000240805	Minor Modification	FM	WUGA	22982	Main	91.7	ATHENS, GA	GEORGIA PUBLIC TELECOMMUNICATIONS COMMISSION	03/13/2024	Accepte For Filin
	From:				То:					
0000240769	License To Cover	LPT	WZPK- LD	31646	Main	548.0	HIGHLAND, NY	VALOR TV, LLC	03/13/2024	Accepte For Filing
	From:				То:					
0000240737	Minor Modification	DTV	KPJR-TV	166510	Main	488.0	GREELEY, CO	TRINITY BROADCASTING OF TEXAS, INC.	03/12/2024	Accepte For Filin

Federal Communications Commission 45 L Street NE Washington, D.C. 20554

News media info. (202) 418-0500

File Number	Purpose	Service	Call Sign	Facility ID	Station Type	Channel/Freq.	City, State	Applicant or Licensee	Status Date	Status
	From:				То:					
0000240803	Minor Modification	FM	WABR	23925	Main	91.1	TIFTON, GA	GEORGIA PUBLIC TELECOMMUNICATIONS COMMISSION	03/13/2024	Accepted For Filing
	From:				То:					
0000231560	Construction Permit Amendment	FL	NEW	787825		107.9	New Port Richey, FL	RADIO FREE NEW PORT RICHEY, INC	03/13/2024	Received
	From:				То:					
0000240761	Assignment of Authorization	FM	WRLV- FM	37255	Main	106.5	SALYERSVILLE , KY	MORGAN COUNTY INDUSTRIES, INC.	03/13/2024	Accepted For Filing
	From: Morgan	County Inc	dustries, Inc.		To: Ridgeline (
0000232035	Construction Permit Amendment	FL	NEW	787860		96.5	Ridgecrest, LA	All Purpose Community Development Corporation Inc	03/13/2024	Received
	From:				То:					